

Champaign County

2021 Asphalt and Stone Materials

Bid Tabulation

4/8/2021

ITEM	Description	Quantity	Unit	Ohio Ready Mix Materials, Inc.		Marathon Petroleum Company		Asphalt Materials, Inc.		Bit-Mat Products of Michigan, Inc.	
				Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
1	CM-150 Bituminous Material	40,800	Gal		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 2.75	\$ 112,200.00		\$ -
2	Cold Constructed Asphalt	3,778	Tons		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 3.20	\$ 12,089.60		\$ -
3	RS-2 emulsified asphalt. (delivered)	275,000	Gal		\$ -	\$ 1.51	\$ 415,250.00	\$ 1.52	\$ 418,000.00	\$ 1.52	\$ 418,000.00
4	HFRS-2P (delivered)	275,000	Gal		\$ -	\$ 1.61	\$ 442,750.00	\$ 1.59	\$ 437,250.00	\$ 1.67	\$ 459,250.00
5	Quick Set Fog Seal	33,000	Gal		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 1.19	\$ 39,270.00	\$ 1.38	\$ 45,540.00
6	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate Delivered to 560 Stock Pile	4,420	Tons	\$ 16.80	\$ 74,256.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
7	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate Delivered to Woodstock Stock Pile	850	Tons	\$ 17.00	\$ 14,450.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
8	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate Delivered to Snyder Stock Pile	1,300	Tons	\$ 17.90	\$ 23,270.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
9	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate Delivered to US 68 Stock Pile	500	Tons	\$ 17.00	\$ 8,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
10	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate Delivered to Mingo Stock Pile	550	Tons	\$ 16.50	\$ 9,075.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
11	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate Delivered to North Lewisburg Stock Pile	130	Tons	\$ 16.50	\$ 2,145.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
12	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate Delivered to Inskeep Stock Pile	1,000	Tons	\$ 16.60	\$ 16,600.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
13	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate Delivered to Morgan Stock Pile	2,300	Tons	\$ 16.80	\$ 38,640.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
14	Crushed No. 9 Aggregate Delivered to Heck Hill Stock Pile	240	Tons	\$ 16.30	\$ 3,912.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
15	SS921 Patching Material FOB County Trucks	300	Tons		\$ -		\$ -	95	\$ 28,500.00		\$ -
Total					\$ 190,848.00		\$ 858,000.00		\$ 1,047,309.60		\$ 922,790.00